CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

YkpaiHeub B.B.

Ma3sypyk O.A.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

Kny6 XmenbHULbKUA

2022

Wnutbkn

B 300 1/ 50.4057613 /] 30.1151341
12.06.2022 06:29:36
fAlcHo

2

58

242.845

0

0

0

Kop, Kny6
313669
313687

XMesIbHULLbKNIA

XMenbHULbKNRA

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
32 0
26 0

11:07:29
11:07:29
918.65

918.65

11:07:29
11:07:29
00:00:00

o

banun banwu pasom
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 09:13:34



